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2024/04/09 09:43:06

Price
29.00 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes

WKN:

-0.68% (-0.20)

ISIN AT0000908504
Symbol VIG
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,718 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.00 EUR
High 29.00 EUR
Low 29.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.20 EUR
VWAP
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Futures and Options
Related Futures 15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15
2024/03/11
2024/02/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26535494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=307253202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=307253202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000908504&ID_NOTATION=307253202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a5e6bde5052b094bab836197dda08eaabc2b212ee5391076d2982274ca5e38c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e87bd8895e6b87596&time=1712789059&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c18126ff92c262a62c4ad6b98664a89574662a2e2251ec92b77cee7c4e237b7&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c52b02c464c357b57&time=1712789059&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeda179d80b343f99824f3fe95687adfcff60b7b6972c95fe2151b5ea0485394&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2388855898068b56c&time=1712789059&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5fc181c1032fd1e67299c2e806f41aee884c4d2477b33dfa0697f34be83af59&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6cab8a000ec9635d&time=1712789059&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=102955bca6d08d23d3f95351e37db62621f1eebfd08ba9a74a41b30ba90d3fba&idfile=59918&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59918%2F2024-02-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20ce67a2f6bd790e1&time=1712789059&tool=RSC

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Details

2024/04/09 09:43:06

Price
29.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.68% (-0.20)

ISIN AT0000908504
Symbol VIG
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,718 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 29.00 EUR
High 29.00 EUR
Low 29.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.20 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.54% +16.70% +27.75%
Perf (abs.) +3.90 +4.15 +6.30
Beta 0.53 0.55 0.62
Volatility  17.00 18.56 22.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

Time

17:35

22:26

08:23

15:30

Price

29.05 EUR

29.25 EUR

29.05 EUR

741.00 CZK

29.03 EUR
27.82 EUR
26.58 EUR (0
25.58 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

29.90 EUR (2024/04/02)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

25.50 EUR (2024/02/12
29.90 EUR (2024/04/02
23.25 EUR (2023/07/17

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.67 70
0.02 14
0.00 3
1.51 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307253202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12363620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38113439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17049561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21582060

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2023/
06/16

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2023/
10/26

08:06

17:30

09:43

08:01

19:45

17:16

19:30

17:20

08:06

18:00

29.25 EUR

29.125 EUR

29.00 EUR

28.85 EUR

29.10 EUR

26.39 USD

29.00 EUR

11,600.00 HUF

28.85 EUR

23.25 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.00

0.51

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38118160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12315256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23341109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400561067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12309034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648795

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VIG~”

VIEWMA INSURANCE GROUP

Contact Details

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP AG

Members of Management Board

Hartwig Georg
Léger

Hannes Gruber

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive

Board of directors

Glnter Geyer

Gerhard Fabisch

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
o Josef Aigner Member of Executive Gertrude Tumpel- Member of
Schottenring 30 - 1010 Wien Committee Gugerell Supervisory Board
Telefon: +43-50-390-22000 Klaus Mihleder Member of Executive Peter Mihok Member of
Fax: +43-50-390-99-22000 Committee Supervisory Board
E-mail: info@vig.com Barbara Hohl Membc_ar of Executive Peter Thirring Membe_r of
Committee Supervisory Board
Gerhard Lahner Member of Executive Rudolf Ertl Member of

ERSTE

Group

Gabor Lehel
Harald Riener
Jasmin Schwarz
Liane Hirner
Martin Pongratz
Nicolas Mucherl
Nina Higatzberger-

Schwarz

Peter Hofinger

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Committee
Philipp Bardas Member of Executive
Committee
Roland Member of Executive
Goldsteiner Committee

Werner Matula

Wolfgang Haas

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Andrs Kozma
Gabriele
Semmelrock-Werzer
Katarina Slezakova
Martina Dobringer

Robert Lasshofer

Zsuzsanna Eifert

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vig.com
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